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Pizza Hut Lady Thunderbird

Sunbrook Golf Course

St. George, UT

2017 Lady Thunderbird Invitational
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

Team

South Dakota State 282
Gonzaga 292
Southern Utah 299
Wyoming 305
North Dakota State 301
Weber State 297
Yale 310
Montana State 310
Eastern Washington 302
Utah Valley 310
Yale (B) 324
Idaho State 326

282
285
297
296
301
307
208
302
318
312
310
331

Scores

564
577
596
601
602
604
608
612
620
622
634
657

-12
+1
+20
+25
+26
+28
+32
+36
+44
+46
+58
+81
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Start Finish
T2 1
1 2
T2 3
T6 T4
5 T4
T10 T4
T13 T4
T10 8
T6 T9
T6 T9
T13 11
T13 12
T2 13
T10 T14
T23 T14
T35 T16
T6 T16
T23 T16
T13 T19
T17 T19
T33 T19
T17 T22
T20 T22
T40 T22
T40 T25
T17 T25
T27 T25
T27 T25
T40 T25
T20 T30
T48 T30
T40 T32
T40 T32
T27 T32
T40 T32
T35 T36
T40 T36
T20 T36
T27 T36
T33 T40
T35 T40
T55 T40
T35 43
T27 T44
T58 T44

Player

Bianca Pagdanganan
Megan Mingo
Islamiah Fuad
Gabrielle Gibson
Alex Schmid
Jennifer Peng
Teresa Toscano
Hallie Getz
Jaylee Tait
Natalie Roth
Nina Novilla

Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong

Taylor Viquelia
Kaceelyn Pouttu
Ciera Min

Miranda Reyes
Kirsten Ishikawa
Sierra Harr

Xena Motes

Ana Margarita Raga
Megan Knadler
Jayshree Sarathy
Carly Dehlin
Sierra Bennion *
Emma Groom
Jessica Mangrobang
Sydney Bormann *
Mackenzie Barrie
Janelle Reali
Madalyn Ardueser
Kyla Smith

Beryl Wang

Erin Sargent
Haylee Chugg
Sydney Babiak
Klara Castillo
Kelly Hooper

Natcha Srimaneerungroj

Megan Ohland
Nicole Jones
Diana Araneta
Julie Luo
Delaney Elliott
Kaylee Shimizu *

Sandy Wongwaiwate

Pizza Hut Lady Thunderbird

Sunbrook Golf Course
St. George, UT
2017 Lady Thunderbird Invitational
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

Team

Gonzaga

South Dakota State
South Dakota State
Wyoming

North Dakota State
Yale

South Dakota State
South Dakota State
Montana State
North Dakota State
Gonzaga

Southern Utah
Southern Utah
Weber State
Gonzaga

Southern Utah
Eastern Washington
Weber State
Weber State

Utah Valley
Wyoming

Yale

Utah Valley

North Dakota State
North Dakota State
Gonzaga

South Dakota State
Wyoming

Montana State
Eastern Washington
Southern Utah
Yale (B)

Wyoming

Weber State

Yale (B)

Wyoming

Montana State
South Dakota State
Eastern Washington
Southern Utah
Gonzaga

Yale

Montana State
Utah Valley

Yale

69
68
69
71
70
72
73
72
71
71
73
73
69
72
76
79
71
76
73
74
78
74
75
80
80
74
77
77
80
75
81
80
80
77
80
79
80
75
77
78
79
83
79
77

84

61
70
70
72
73
71
70
72
74
74
73
74
79
77
73
71
79
74
78
77
73
78
77
72
73
79
76
76
73
79
73
75
75
78
75
77
76
81
79
79
78
74
79
82

75

Scores

130
138
139
143
143
143
143
144
145
145
146
147
148
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
159

159
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Start Finish
T55 T44
T48 47
T58 T48
T23 T48
T40 T48
T35 51
T23 T52
T53 T52
T27 54
T48 T55
T58 T55
T48 T55
T48 T58
T62 T58
T62 T58
T62 61

61 T62
65 T62
T55 64
T53 65
66 66
67 67
68 68
69 -

Player

Elisabeth Bernabe
Hadley Hers
Justine Lauer
Abby Kadrmas
Maggie Crippen
Kimberlie Miyamoto
Michelle Tierney
Ashley Ohland
Isabella Lesa
Sara Garmezy
Lindsay Wood *
Camryn Roadley
Felicia Chang
Monica Yeates *
Kylie Martens
Ashley Stubbs *
Meiqi Gao *
Kimberly Nyhus
Katrina Weil
Coral Schulz
Katie Wills *
Lexie Albi *
Katie Lee
Sabrina Long

Pizza Hut Lady Thunderbird

Sunbrook Golf Course
St. George, UT
2017 Lady Thunderbird Invitational
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

Team

Yale (B)

Idaho State

Utah Valley

Idaho State

North Dakota State
Eastern Washington
Weber State
Eastern Washington
Utah Valley

Yale (B)

Southern Utah
North Dakota State
Yale

Utah Valley

Idaho State
Southern Utah
Gonzaga

Utah Valley

Idaho State
Montana State
Southern Utah
Weber State

Idaho State

Yale (B)

83
81
84
76
80
79
76
82
77
81
84
81
81
86
86
86
85
87
83
82
89
94
100
w

76
79
77
85
81
83
87
81
87
84
81
84
85
80
80
81
83
81
87
92
91
89
106
w

Scores

159
160
161
161
161
162
163
163
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
167
168
168
170
174
180
183
206
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+39
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Pizza Hut Lady Thunderbird

Sunbrook Golf Course
St. George, UT
2017 Lady Thunderbird Invitational
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 South Dakota State -12 282 282 564 2 Gonzaga +1 292 285 577 3 Southern Utah +20 299 297 596
2 Megan Mingo -6 68 70 138 1 Bianca Pagdanganan -14 69 61 130 12 Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong +3 73 74 147
3 Islamiah Fuad -5 69 70 139 11 Nina Novilla +2 73 73 146 13 Taylor Viquelia +4 69 79 148
T4 Teresa Toscano -1 73 70 143 T14 Ciera Min +5 76 73 149 T16 Miranda Reyes +6 79 71 150
8 Hallie Getz E 72 72 144 T25 Jessica Mangrobang +9 74 79 153 T30 Kyla Smith +10 81 73 154
T36 Natcha Srimaneerungroj +12 75 81 156 T40 Diana Araneta +13 79 78 157 T40 Nicole Jones +13 78 79 157
4 Wyoming +25 305 296 601 5 North Dakota State +26 301 301 602 6 Weber State +28 297 307 604
T4 Gabrielle Gibson -1 71 72 143 T4 Alex Schmid -1 70 73 143 T14 Kaceelyn Pouttu +5 72 77 149
T19 Megan Knadler +7 78 73 151 T9 Natalie Roth +1 71 74 145 T16 Sierra Harr +6 76 74 150
T25 Mackenzie Barrie +9 7 76 153 T25 Emma Groom +9 80 73 153 T19 Xena Motes +7 73 78 151
T32 Erin Sargent +11 80 75 155 T48 Maggie Crippen +17 80 81 161 T32 Haylee Chugg +11 77 78 155
T36 Klara Castillo +12 79 77 156 T55 Camryn Roadley +21 81 84 165 T52 Michelle Tierney +19 76 87 163
7 Yale +32 310 298 608 8 Montana State +36 310 302 612 9 Eastern Washington +44 302 318 620
T4 Jennifer Peng -1 72 71 143 T9 Jaylee Tait +1 71 74 145 T16 Kirsten Ishikawa +6 71 79 150
T22 Jayshree Sarathy +8 74 78 152 T25 Janelle Reali +9 80 73 153 T30 Madalyn Ardueser +10 75 79 154
T40 Julie Luo +13 83 74 157 T36 Kelly Hooper +12 80 76 156 T36 Megan Ohland +12 7 79 156
T44 Sandy Wongwaiwate +15 84 75 159 43 Delaney Elliott +14 79 79 158 51 Kimberlie Miyamoto +18 79 83 162
T58 Felicia Chang +22 81 85 166 65 Coral Schulz +30 82 92 174 T52 Ashley Ohland +19 82 81 163
10 Utah Valley +46 310 312 622 11 Yale +58 324 310 634 12 Idaho State +81 326 331 657
T19 Ana Margarita Raga +7 74 77 151 T32 Beryl Wang +11 80 75 155 47 Hadley Hers +16 81 79 160
T22 Carly Dehlin +8 75 77 152 T32 Sydney Babiak +11 80 75 155 T48 Abby Kadrmas +17 76 85 161
T48 Justine Lauer +17 84 77 161 T44 Elisabeth Bernabe +15 83 76 159 T58 Kylie Martens +22 86 80 166
54 Isabella Lesa +20 77 87 164 T55 Sara Garmezy +21 81 84 165 64 Katrina Weil +26 83 87 170
T62 Kimberly Nyhus +24 87 81 168 69 Sabrina Long E 0 00 68 Katie Lee +62 100 106 206
Individuals
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T22 Sierra Bennion (North Dakota State) 80 72 152

T25 Sydney Bormann (South Dakota State ) 77 76 153

T44 Kaylee Shimizu (Utah Valley ) 77 82 159

T55 Lindsay Wood (Southern Utah ) 84 81 165

T58 Monica Yeates (Utah Valley ) 86 80 166

61 Ashley Stubbs (Southern Utah ) 86 81 167

T62 Meiqi Gao (Gonzaga ) 85 83 168

66 Katie Wills (Southern Utah ) 89 91 180

67 Lexie Albi (Weber State ) 94 89 183
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Pizza Hut Lady Thunderbird

Sunbrook Golf Course
orge,

ge, UT

2017 Lady Thunderbird Invitational
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

finish top 20 schools

scores

1 South Dakota State 282 282 564
2 Gonzaga 292 285 577
3 Southern Utah 299 297 596
4 Wyoming 305 296 601
5 North Dakota State 301 301 602
6 Weber State 297 307 604
7 Yale 310 298 608
8 Montana State 310 302 612
9 Eastern Washington 302 318 620
10 Utah Valley 310 312 622
11 Yale (B) 324 310 634
12 Idaho State 326 331 657
finish top 20 players school
Bianca Pagdanganan Gonzaga
Megan Mingo South Dakota State
Islamiah Fuad South Dakota State
Gabrielle Gibson Wyoming
Jennifer Peng Yale

T4
T4
T4

8
T9
T9
11
12
13

T14

T14

T16

T16

T16

T19

T19

Alex Schmid
Teresa Toscano
Hallie Getz
Natalie Roth
Jaylee Tait

Nina Novilla
Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong
Taylor Viquelia
Ciera Min
Kaceelyn Pouttu
Sierra Harr
Kirsten Ishikawa
Miranda Reyes
Megan Knadler
Xena Motes

North Dakota State
South Dakota State
South Dakota State
North Dakota State
Montana State
Gonzaga

Southern Utah
Southern Utah
Gonzaga

Weber State
Weber State
Eastern Washington
Southern Utah
Wyoming

Weber State

-12
+1
+20
+25
+26
+28
+32
+36
+44
+46
+58
+81

69
68
69
71
72
70
73
72
71
71
73
73
69
76
72
76
71
79
78
73

scores

61
70
70
72
71
73
70
72
74
74
73
74
79
73
77
74
79
71
73
78

130
138
139
143
143
143
143
144
145
145
146
147
148
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
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