

# Pizza Hut Lady Thunderbird

Sunbrook Golf Course  
St. George, UT  
2017 Lady Thunderbird Invitational  
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

1	2	Team	Scores			
1	1	South Dakota State	282	282	564	-12
2	2	Gonzaga	292	285	577	+1
4	3	Southern Utah	299	297	596	+20
7	4	Wyoming	305	296	601	+25
5	5	North Dakota State	301	301	602	+26
3	6	Weber State	297	307	604	+28
T8	7	Yale	310	298	608	+32
T8	8	Montana State	310	302	612	+36
6	9	Eastern Washington	302	318	620	+44
T8	10	Utah Valley	310	312	622	+46
11	11	Yale (B)	324	310	634	+58
12	12	Idaho State	326	331	657	+81

# Pizza Hut Lady Thunderbird

Sunbrook Golf Course  
St. George, UT  
2017 Lady Thunderbird Invitational  
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T2	1	Bianca Pagdanganan	Gonzaga	69	61	130	-14
1	2	Megan Mingo	South Dakota State	68	70	138	-6
T2	3	Islamiah Fuad	South Dakota State	69	70	139	-5
T6	T4	Gabrielle Gibson	Wyoming	71	72	143	-1
5	T4	Alex Schmid	North Dakota State	70	73	143	-1
T10	T4	Jennifer Peng	Yale	72	71	143	-1
T13	T4	Teresa Toscano	South Dakota State	73	70	143	-1
T10	8	Hallie Getz	South Dakota State	72	72	144	E
T6	T9	Jaylee Tait	Montana State	71	74	145	+1
T6	T9	Natalie Roth	North Dakota State	71	74	145	+1
T13	11	Nina Novilla	Gonzaga	73	73	146	+2
T13	12	Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurttwong	Southern Utah	73	74	147	+3
T2	13	Taylor Viquelia	Southern Utah	69	79	148	+4
T10	T14	Kaceelyn Pouttu	Weber State	72	77	149	+5
T23	T14	Ciera Min	Gonzaga	76	73	149	+5
T35	T16	Miranda Reyes	Southern Utah	79	71	150	+6
T6	T16	Kirsten Ishikawa	Eastern Washington	71	79	150	+6
T23	T16	Sierra Harr	Weber State	76	74	150	+6
T13	T19	Xena Motes	Weber State	73	78	151	+7
T17	T19	Ana Margarita Raga	Utah Valley	74	77	151	+7
T33	T19	Megan Knadler	Wyoming	78	73	151	+7
T17	T22	Jayshree Sarathy	Yale	74	78	152	+8
T20	T22	Carly Dehlin	Utah Valley	75	77	152	+8
T40	T22	Sierra Bennion *	North Dakota State	80	72	152	+8
T40	T25	Emma Groom	North Dakota State	80	73	153	+9
T17	T25	Jessica Mangrobang	Gonzaga	74	79	153	+9
T27	T25	Sydney Bormann *	South Dakota State	77	76	153	+9
T27	T25	Mackenzie Barrie	Wyoming	77	76	153	+9
T40	T25	Janelle Reali	Montana State	80	73	153	+9
T20	T30	Madalyn Ardueser	Eastern Washington	75	79	154	+10
T48	T30	Kyla Smith	Southern Utah	81	73	154	+10
T40	T32	Beryl Wang	Yale (B)	80	75	155	+11
T40	T32	Erin Sargent	Wyoming	80	75	155	+11
T27	T32	Haylee Chugg	Weber State	77	78	155	+11
T40	T32	Sydney Babiak	Yale (B)	80	75	155	+11
T35	T36	Klara Castillo	Wyoming	79	77	156	+12
T40	T36	Kelly Hooper	Montana State	80	76	156	+12
T20	T36	Natcha Srimaneerungroj	South Dakota State	75	81	156	+12
T27	T36	Megan Ohland	Eastern Washington	77	79	156	+12
T33	T40	Nicole Jones	Southern Utah	78	79	157	+13
T35	T40	Diana Araneta	Gonzaga	79	78	157	+13
T55	T40	Julie Luo	Yale	83	74	157	+13
T35	43	Delaney Elliott	Montana State	79	79	158	+14
T27	T44	Kaylee Shimizu *	Utah Valley	77	82	159	+15
T58	T44	Sandy Wongwaiwate	Yale	84	75	159	+15

# Pizza Hut Lady Thunderbird

Sunbrook Golf Course  
St. George, UT  
2017 Lady Thunderbird Invitational  
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T55	T44	Elisabeth Bernabe	Yale (B)	83	76	159	+15
T48	47	Hadley Hers	Idaho State	81	79	160	+16
T58	T48	Justine Lauer	Utah Valley	84	77	161	+17
T23	T48	Abby Kadrmas	Idaho State	76	85	161	+17
T40	T48	Maggie Crippen	North Dakota State	80	81	161	+17
T35	51	Kimberlie Miyamoto	Eastern Washington	79	83	162	+18
T23	T52	Michelle Tierney	Weber State	76	87	163	+19
T53	T52	Ashley Ohland	Eastern Washington	82	81	163	+19
T27	54	Isabella Lesa	Utah Valley	77	87	164	+20
T48	T55	Sara Garmezy	Yale (B)	81	84	165	+21
T58	T55	Lindsay Wood *	Southern Utah	84	81	165	+21
T48	T55	Camryn Roadley	North Dakota State	81	84	165	+21
T48	T58	Felicia Chang	Yale	81	85	166	+22
T62	T58	Monica Yeates *	Utah Valley	86	80	166	+22
T62	T58	Kylie Martens	Idaho State	86	80	166	+22
T62	61	Ashley Stubbs *	Southern Utah	86	81	167	+23
61	T62	Meiqi Gao *	Gonzaga	85	83	168	+24
65	T62	Kimberly Nyhus	Utah Valley	87	81	168	+24
T55	64	Katrina Weil	Idaho State	83	87	170	+26
T53	65	Coral Schulz	Montana State	82	92	174	+30
66	66	Katie Wills *	Southern Utah	89	91	180	+36
67	67	Lexie Albi *	Weber State	94	89	183	+39
68	68	Katie Lee	Idaho State	100	106	206	+62
69	-	Sabrina Long	Yale (B)	W	W	-	-

# Pizza Hut Lady Thunderbird

Sunbrook Golf Course

St. George, UT

2017 Lady Thunderbird Invitational

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

## Teams with Players - Round 2

1 South Dakota State	-12	282	282	564
2 Megan Mingo	-6	68	70	138
3 Islamiah Fuad	-5	69	70	139
T4 Teresa Toscano	-1	73	70	143
8 Hallie Getz	E	72	72	144
T36 Natcha Sriraneerunroj	+12	75	81	156

2 Gonzaga	+1	292	285	577
1 Bianca Pagdanganan	-14	69	61	130
11 Nina Novilla	+2	73	73	146
T14 Ciera Min	+5	76	73	149
T25 Jessica Mangrobang	+9	74	79	153
T40 Diana Araneta	+13	79	78	157

3 Southern Utah	+20	299	297	596
12 Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong	+3	73	74	147
13 Taylor Viquelia	+4	69	79	148
T16 Miranda Reyes	+6	79	71	150
T30 Kyla Smith	+10	81	73	154
T40 Nicole Jones	+13	78	79	157

4 Wyoming	+25	305	296	601
T4 Gabrielle Gibson	-1	71	72	143
T19 Megan Knadler	+7	78	73	151
T25 Mackenzie Barrie	+9	77	76	153
T32 Erin Sargent	+11	80	75	155
T36 Klara Castillo	+12	79	77	156

5 North Dakota State	+26	301	301	602
T4 Alex Schmid	-1	70	73	143
T9 Natalie Roth	+1	71	74	145
T25 Emma Groom	+9	80	73	153
T48 Maggie Crippen	+17	80	81	161
T55 Camryn Roadley	+21	81	84	165

6 Weber State	+28	297	307	604
T14 Kaceelyn Pouttu	+5	72	77	149
T16 Sierra Harr	+6	76	74	150
T19 Xena Motes	+7	73	78	151
T32 Haylee Chugg	+11	77	78	155
T52 Michelle Tierney	+19	76	87	163

7 Yale	+32	310	298	608
T4 Jennifer Peng	-1	72	71	143
T22 Jayshree Sarathy	+8	74	78	152
T40 Julie Luo	+13	83	74	157
T44 Sandy Wongwaiwate	+15	84	75	159
T58 Felicia Chang	+22	81	85	166

8 Montana State	+36	310	302	612
T9 Jaylee Tait	+1	71	74	145
T25 Janelle Reali	+9	80	73	153
T36 Kelly Hooper	+12	80	76	156
43 Delaney Elliott	+14	79	79	158
65 Coral Schulz	+30	82	92	174

9 Eastern Washington	+44	302	318	620
T16 Kirsten Ishikawa	+6	71	79	150
T30 Madalyn Ardueser	+10	75	79	154
T36 Megan Ohland	+12	77	79	156
51 Kimberlie Miyamoto	+18	79	83	162
T52 Ashley Ohland	+19	82	81	163

10 Utah Valley	+46	310	312	622
T19 Ana Margarita Raga	+7	74	77	151
T22 Carly Dehlin	+8	75	77	152
T48 Justine Lauer	+17	84	77	161
54 Isabella Lesa	+20	77	87	164
T62 Kimberly Nyhus	+24	87	81	168

11 Yale	+58	324	310	634
T32 Beryl Wang	+11	80	75	155
T32 Sydney Babiak	+11	80	75	155
T44 Elisabeth Bernabe	+15	83	76	159
T55 Sara Garmezy	+21	81	84	165
69 Sabrina Long	E	0	0	0

12 Idaho State	+81	326	331	657
47 Hadley Hers	+16	81	79	160
T48 Abby Kadmas	+17	76	85	161
T58 Kylie Martens	+22	86	80	166
64 Katrina Weil	+26	83	87	170
68 Katie Lee	+62	100	106	206

## Individuals

Pos.	Player (Team)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T22	Sierra Bennion (North Dakota State)	80	72	152
T25	Sydney Bormann (South Dakota State )	77	76	153
T44	Kaylee Shimizu (Utah Valley )	77	82	159
T55	Lindsay Wood (Southern Utah )	84	81	165
T58	Monica Yeates (Utah Valley )	86	80	166
61	Ashley Stubbs (Southern Utah )	86	81	167
T62	Meiqi Gao (Gonzaga )	85	83	168
66	Katie Wills (Southern Utah )	89	91	180
67	Lexie Albi (Weber State )	94	89	183

**Pizza Hut Lady Thunderbird**

Sunbrook Golf Course  
 St. George, UT  
 2017 Lady Thunderbird Invitational  
 Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

<b>finish</b>	<b>top 20 schools</b>	<b>scores</b>			
1	South Dakota State	282	282	564	-12
2	Gonzaga	292	285	577	+1
3	Southern Utah	299	297	596	+20
4	Wyoming	305	296	601	+25
5	North Dakota State	301	301	602	+26
6	Weber State	297	307	604	+28
7	Yale	310	298	608	+32
8	Montana State	310	302	612	+36
9	Eastern Washington	302	318	620	+44
10	Utah Valley	310	312	622	+46
11	Yale (B)	324	310	634	+58
12	Idaho State	326	331	657	+81

<b>finish</b>	<b>top 20 players</b>	<b>school</b>	<b>scores</b>			
1	Bianca Pagdanganan	Gonzaga	69	61	130	-14
2	Megan Mingo	South Dakota State	68	70	138	-6
3	Islamiah Fuad	South Dakota State	69	70	139	-5
T4	Gabrielle Gibson	Wyoming	71	72	143	-1
T4	Jennifer Peng	Yale	72	71	143	-1
T4	Alex Schmid	North Dakota State	70	73	143	-1
T4	Teresa Toscano	South Dakota State	73	70	143	-1
8	Hallie Getz	South Dakota State	72	72	144	E
T9	Natalie Roth	North Dakota State	71	74	145	+1
T9	Jaylee Tait	Montana State	71	74	145	+1
11	Nina Novilla	Gonzaga	73	73	146	+2
12	Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong	Southern Utah	73	74	147	+3
13	Taylor Viquelia	Southern Utah	69	79	148	+4
T14	Ciera Min	Gonzaga	76	73	149	+5
T14	Kaceelyn Pouttu	Weber State	72	77	149	+5
T16	Sierra Harr	Weber State	76	74	150	+6
T16	Kirsten Ishikawa	Eastern Washington	71	79	150	+6
T16	Miranda Reyes	Southern Utah	79	71	150	+6
T19	Megan Knadler	Wyoming	78	73	151	+7
T19	Xena Motes	Weber State	73	78	151	+7